
2023-2024 

Our Savior Lutheran School 

Early Childhood Tuition & Enrollment Fees 

Enrollment Fee per Student 

Before March 1st $125 per student/$250 Max per Family 
For Current School Families 

$200 New Student 
March 1st – April 1st $150 Returning Student 

$200 New Student 
After April 1st $175 Returning Student 

$200 New Student 
 

The non-refundable enrollment fee reserves your student’s seat for the 2023-24 School Year. 

Families MUST choose a weekly schedule upon enrollment for the School Year. Varied 
schedules will be charged at the 5 Full Day (full-time) rate. 

Enrollment fees and tuition are subject to change at any time. Our Savior Lutheran School will 
notify families of any changes in fees/tuition costs as they arise. 

Weekly Schedule Description 
2 Half Days 
$2500 or 

$250/Month 

8:15-11:15am ONLY 
Traditionally T/TH, but any 2 Half Days would be charged at this rate. 

3 Half Days 
$3500 or 

$350/Month 

8:15-11:15am ONLY 
Traditionally M/W/F, but any 3 Half Days would be charged at this rate. 

5 Half Days 
$4800 or 

$480/Month 

8:15-11:15am ONLY 
Monday-Friday 

2 Full Days 
$4800 or 

$480/Month 

Drop off anytime between 7-8:15am & Pick up anytime between 
11:15am-6pm 

Traditionally T/TH, but any 2 Full Days would be charged at this rate. 

3 Full Days 
$6500 or 

$650/Month 

Drop off anytime between 7-8:15am & Pick up anytime between 
11:15am-6pm 

Traditionally M/W/F, but any 3 Full Days would be charged at this rate. 

5 Full Days 
$8500 or 

$850/Month 

Drop off anytime between 7-8:15am & Pick up anytime between 
11:15am-6pm 

Monday-Friday 

Additional/Drop-
In Day  

 
$45/ full-day 
$35/ half-day 

Any days (full or half) a child attends outside of the schedule submitted 
at enrollment or that is added to a schedule at enrollment will be 

charged at this rate. For example, if a child attends 4 full days regularly, 
the charge would be $650/month PLUS $45 per week for the extra day. 

If a child attends an extra half- or full-day any given week, the daily 



rate would be added to the family’s invoice for just that week. A full 
day is considered 4 hours or more. A half day is considered less than 4 

hours. 

 


